
Hour_1 Hour_2 Hour_3 Hour_4 Hour_5 Hour_6 Hour_7 Hour_8 Hour_9 Hour_10 Hour_11 Hour_12

2014-10-01 Wednesday 297 254 275 333 503 1,084 1,804 2,088 1,763 1,811 1,707 1,883

2014-10-02 Thursday 322 230 258 345 522 1,045 1,783 2,033 1,838 1,794 1,848 2,080
2014-10-03 Friday 375 305 341 337 493 1,025 1,585 2,012 1,818 2,080 2,188 2,327
2014-10-04 Saturday 420 295 227 219 340 679 914 1,249 1,681 2,151 2,334 2,416
2014-10-05 Sunday 306 220 186 155 164 418 575 695 1,083 1,630 2,025 2,286
2014-10-06 Monday 286 211 243 370 565 1,129 1,917 2,065 1,760 1,905 1,994 1,949
2014-10-07 Tuesday 318 277 281 284 468 979 1,804 2,143 1,787 1,844 1,875 1,881
2014-10-08 Wednesday 288 283 301 311 486 1,023 1,805 2,062 1,781 1,899 1,871 1,981
2014-10-09 Thursday 321 256 256 299 486 1,033 1,842 2,034 1,817 1,869 2,008 2,091
2014-10-10 Friday 370 274 313 316 475 968 1,583 1,983 1,849 2,092 2,541 2,550
2014-10-11 Saturday 416 276 220 245 328 568 917 1,204 1,681 2,068 2,284 2,383
2014-10-12 Sunday 351 219 166 143 179 353 597 886 1,260 1,819 2,045 2,173
2014-10-13 Monday 281 225 205 314 583 1,070 1,766 2,090 1,841 1,910 1,920 2,153
2014-10-14 Tuesday 297 249 282 293 462 967 1,723 1,905 1,765 1,769 1,817 1,828
2014-10-17 Friday 308 310 301 306 417 961 1,540 1,839 1,795 1,790 2,280 2,287
2014-10-18 Saturday 358 275 257 267 287 574 901 1,143 1,543 1,925 2,305 2,504
2014-10-19 Sunday 410 219 167 149 167 348 577 776 1,191 1,667 2,032 2,343
2014-10-20 Monday 262 195 252 333 526 1,085 1,843 2,046 1,740 1,818 1,856 1,870
2014-10-21 Tuesday 287 264 267 313 482 956 1,729 2,069 1,724 1,792 1,878 1,807
2014-10-22 Wednesday 313 270 273 316 437 970 1,810 2,072 1,718 1,712 1,863 1,905
2014-10-23 Thursday 281 275 267 299 429 918 1,559 1,900 1,640 1,691 1,994 1,978
2014-10-24 Friday 325 287 301 311 424 893 1,589 1,921 1,734 1,865 2,078 2,346
2014-10-25 Saturday 367 271 211 208 265 459 904 1,087 1,576 1,895 2,264 2,254
2014-10-26 Sunday 333 241 155 117 145 263 478 622 898 1,406 1,805 1,981
2014-10-27 Monday 309 194 243 314 497 1,011 1,789 2,125 1,745 1,886 1,873 1,925
2014-10-28 Tuesday 297 245 230 325 451 971 1,699 1,949 1,661 1,668 1,793 1,846
2014-10-29 Wednesday 317 220 277 312 456 925 1,735 1,951 1,715 1,809 1,790 1,896
2014-10-30 Thursday 344 245 282 328 452 962 1,672 2,058 1,632 1,736 1,806 2,019
2014-10-31 Friday 342 274 298 339 464 871 1,456 1,835 1,590 1,717 1,965 2,281
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Hour_13 Hour_14 Hour_15 Hour_16 Hour_17 Hour_18 Hour_19 Hour_20 Hour_21 Hour_22 Hour_23 Hour_24

2,073 1,924 2,277 2,554 2,410 2,361 1,847 1,539 1,156 814 601 460

2,050 2,134 2,281 2,356 2,508 2,396 1,981 1,653 951 1,079 866 481
2,496 2,440 2,775 2,848 2,987 2,934 2,506 2,228 1,662 1,342 903 594
2,235 2,222 2,428 2,138 2,168 2,002 1,785 1,518 1,455 1,036 828 515
2,469 2,645 2,767 2,866 2,863 2,865 2,968 2,532 1,621 1,047 596 406
2,216 2,008 2,221 2,261 2,426 2,318 1,803 1,375 1,004 814 529 398
1,917 1,949 2,031 2,264 2,472 2,333 1,757 1,566 1,194 904 627 447
1,859 1,996 2,116 2,397 2,454 2,399 1,938 1,527 1,176 893 633 442
2,051 2,181 2,313 2,486 2,647 2,521 2,029 1,981 1,448 1,134 771 498
2,727 2,682 2,927 2,867 3,095 2,256 3,095 2,062 1,370 1,143 783 575
2,297 2,007 2,634 2,495 2,363 2,310 1,815 1,643 1,333 1,076 858 523
2,502 2,470 2,628 2,682 2,588 2,812 2,372 1,955 1,508 1,025 623 446
2,164 2,099 2,419 2,396 2,468 2,333 1,828 1,435 1,051 848 569 424
1,846 1,913 2,044 2,315 2,472 2,279 1,801 1,337 1,091 847 587 457
2,474 2,462 2,763 2,671 2,840 2,872 2,376 1,981 1,397 1,135 931 584
2,637 2,570 2,762 2,531 2,464 2,226 1,811 1,555 1,229 1,118 801 563
2,583 2,895 2,994 2,988 2,907 2,867 2,607 2,056 1,470 961 622 456
1,909 1,949 2,134 2,281 2,272 2,235 1,672 1,348 1,058 746 521 407
1,915 1,884 2,123 2,319 2,493 2,317 1,714 1,283 1,120 871 596 540
1,868 1,949 2,051 2,220 2,205 2,168 1,650 1,561 1,055 806 567 454
1,941 2,007 2,251 2,354 2,543 2,512 1,979 1,478 1,233 956 629 427
2,508 2,633 2,678 2,677 2,766 2,946 2,408 2,056 1,286 1,067 810 642
2,377 2,197 2,307 2,272 2,262 1,917 1,728 1,292 1,073 945 654 495
2,178 2,494 2,757 2,848 2,687 2,668 2,289 1,795 1,247 917 613 379
1,893 1,848 2,179 2,254 2,427 2,235 1,650 1,306 978 761 484 424
1,842 1,910 2,034 2,167 2,382 2,253 1,732 1,503 1,044 849 534 453
1,900 1,973 2,212 2,429 2,557 2,266 1,783 1,374 1,013 805 698 494
1,964 2,005 2,284 2,431 2,466 2,340 1,825 1,640 1,271 955 674 466
2,391 2,470 2,687 2,791 2,704 2,260 1,994 1,448 1,230 976 839 517
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